Group Name

2019 Meeting Dates and Important Deadlines

Priorities for 2018

Jan.

Feb.

March

April

May

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Strengthening Families
Act

1. Continue beyond sunset

2. For 2019 state fiscal year, the NSFA Committee
will pursue the dissemination and promotion of
materials referenced herein to ensure everyone
involved in the child welfare and juvenile justice
systems has access, knowledge of their existence,
and are actively implementing the SFA. Strategies
will be specifically formulated to legal parties, out
of home placement providers, youth in care and the
DHHS-DCFS and Probation workforce.

10-Jan

11-Apr

NCC
Sunset
Date 6-

30

11-Jul
Annual
Report
Approva
I

10-Oct

APPLA

1. Skills Assessment (to replace Ansell Casey Life Skill

2. Further implementation of the Advisor role

14-Jan

11-Feb

11-Mar

8-Apr

13-May

10-Jun

8-Jul

12-Aug

Court Implementation
of the SFA

1. Update the Caregiver Information Form and
Youth Court Questionnaire

2. Distribution and Communication plan

Trafficking

1. Issue brief summarizing funding streams and key
issues for minors in Nebraska

Normalcy

1. Conduct a look back survey 2019

2. Subcommittee Normalcy Plan and Reporting

Findings and Recommendations.

4-Jan

8-Feb
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